Parks and Recreation

Parks and Facility Rental Fees:

Roethke Pavilion #1
(Near Train Barn)

Roethke Pavilion #2
(Near Pond)

Roethke Pavilion #3
(Behind Depot)

Roberts Park Pavilion #1
(Large Pavilion)

Roberts Park Pavilion #2
(At ball fields)

Soccer Complex Pavilion

Depot Rental

Pool (7-9 p.m. Fri/Sat only)

Est. # of ppl: 120

Est. # of ppl: 120

Est. # of ppl: 80

Est. # of ppl: 250

Est. # of ppl: 80

Est. # of ppl: 150

Parks and Facility Rental Fees

$75

$100
$125
$150

$75

$100
$125
$150

§75

$100
$125
$150

$200
$250
$350
$450

$100
$125
$150
$175

$200
$250
$350
$450

$100
$125
$150
$175

$100
$125

Resident

Non-Resident
Township Business
Non-Township Business

Resident

Non-Resident
Township Business
Non-Township Business

Resident

Non-Resident
Township Business
Non-Township Business

Resident

Non-Resident
Township Business
Non-Township Business

Resident

Non-Resident
Township Business
Non-Township Business

Resident

Non-Resident
Township Business
Non-Township Business

Resident

Non-Resident
Township Business
Non-Township Business

Resident
Non-Resident

1|Page



