

Parks and Facility Rental Fees:

Roethke Pavilion #1 (Near Train Barn)	Est. # of ppl: 120	\$75 \$100 \$125 \$150	Resident Non-Resident Township Business Non-Township Business
Roethke Pavilion #2 (Near Pond)	Est. # of ppl: 120	\$75 \$100 \$125 \$150	Resident Non-Resident Township Business Non-Township Business
Roethke Pavilion #3 (Behind Depot)	Est. # of ppl: 80	\$75 \$100 \$125 \$150	Resident Non-Resident Township Business Non-Township Business
Roberts Park Pavilion #1 (Large Pavilion)	Est. # of ppl: 250	\$200 \$250 \$350 \$450	Resident Non-Resident Township Business Non-Township Business
Roberts Park Pavilion #2 (At ball fields)	Est. # of ppl: 80	\$100 \$125 \$150 \$175	Resident Non-Resident Township Business Non-Township Business
Soccer Complex Pavilion	Est. # of ppl: 150	\$200 \$250 \$350 \$450	Resident Non-Resident Township Business Non-Township Business
Depot Rental		\$100 \$125 \$150 \$175	Resident Non-Resident Township Business Non-Township Business
Pool (7-9 p.m. Fri/Sat only)		\$173 \$100 \$125	Resident Non-Resident